

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Arbitration (Civil) No(s). 35/2017

LIFESTYLE EQUITIES CV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

QDSEATOMAN DESIGNS PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 18-08-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR
Ms. Suchitra H. , Adv.
Mr. Amit K. Nain, Adv.
Mr. T.V. Bhaskar Reddy, Adv.
Mr. B. Rama Krishna Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER