

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Arbitration (Civil) No(s). 35/2017

LIFESTYLE EQUITIES CV (LE CV))

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

QDSEATOMAN DESIGNS PVT. LTD. (QSD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 24-11-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.P.D.V.Srikar,Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr.Anand Daga,Adv.
Ms. Vandana Sehgal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks time as last chance is given to all the respondents
to file the counter affidavit.

List the matter again on 23.01.2018.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

SB

